10/24/23, 10:00 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

1

Vehicle History Report #: 48501157

EEEEEE& Report Date: September 15, 2023 | 447 PM £DT

Report Status: Complete

2010 FORD ECONOLINE E250 VAN

Van cargo | 8 Cylinders | Gas
1FTNE2EWOADA469207

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 148,808 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In; 1 Service Record Found
Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. Histery Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

j @ This vehicle history report is based on information {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data} that was reported and

available to CARFAX Canada as of September 15, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of scurces across North America, and we receive
i naw historical data records every day, There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decislon.,

Vehicle History Report

AN Accident/Damage

1FTNE2EWOADA46907
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10/24!23,l10:00 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

Damage Detail: Damage reported: miner damage
Damage to front
Damage to undercarrlage

@ 2014 Mar 5 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $5,826.17
Claim; Collislon Front Not Reported

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

& 2019 Mar 14 Winnipeg, Manlitoba, Canada

Auction Announcement: AUCTION ANNOUNCED AS ACCIDENT REPAIR

Registration

his vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest);

+ Inthe province of Manitoba with Narmal branding.
+ Inthe province of Ontario with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen,

# Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SQURCE DETAILS }
2022 Apr 27 148,808 KM Kal Tire - Thunder Bay Vehicle serviced
Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada *  Onetlre mounted

+  Cnetlre balanced

c@ Open Recalls

@& No safety recall Information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campalgns, please contact FORD ar vislt Ford's website,

;@ Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=37zdzulLGClsm+mSRwWHpLCFNKVZPYZO
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10/24/23, 10:00 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

' DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2010 Apr 5 Meotor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Commercial
2010 Qct 1 Maotor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2011 Cct 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2012 Qct 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2013 Oct1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2014 Mar 5 72,008 KM Collision Front
Manitoba, Canada
2014 Mar 5 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to undercarriage
2014 Mar 5 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
Maniteba, Canada Front
2014 Cct1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Previous Use: Commerclal
2015 Oct 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2016 Oct 1 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use! Commercial
2017 Oct 1 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2018 Qct 1 Motor Yehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Previous Use; Commercial
2019 Mar 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use: Commercial
2019 Mar 14 121,430 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  AUCTION ANNOUNCED AS
Winnipeg, Manlteba, Canada ACCIDENT REPAIR
2019)ul 13 121,438 KM Independent Source Qdometer reading
Winnipeg, Manitoha, Canada
2019 Nov 28 Motor Yehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontarto, Canada
2021 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Commercial

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=37z2dzuJLGCism+mSRwHpLCFNKVZPYZO
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10/24/23, 10:00 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

QDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2022 Jan 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Ontarlo, Canada Previous Use; Commercial
2022 Apr 27 148,808 KM Kal Tire - Thunder Bay Service Record Vehicle serviced

Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada

2023 Jan1 Motor Vehicte Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Commercial

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

i g

Tiils vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It s not ahvays possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers Lo obtain complete Information on any one vehicle. For examplg, there may be other title, brands,
registratians, daclatations, accldent information, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or othar Infarmation where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflacted In this repart, CARFAX Canada and Its source data
Providers receive data and Information from external sources helleved to be rellatle, but no respanslollity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or Its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omisslons., The reports are provided
strletly on an as-|s where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclalm all warranties, express or Implled, Including any warrantles of timellness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fitness for
a particular purpose regarding thls repert of its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of Its source data providers shall b Hable for any losses, expensas or damages in connectian with any repert or any tnformation contained within 2 rapert,
Inclucling the accuracy thereof or any dslay or fallura to provide a report or any Information. Other information about the vehicle that Is the subjact matter of Ihis vehicle history report, Including problems. may not have beer reported to CARFAX
Canada, Use this reprort as ane Important too?, 2leng with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a better declslon about your next used car, By sbialning, ravlewing and/or using this vehicle history rapott, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditlons in CARFAX Canada's Conditiehs of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licehse Agraements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada. Cohditions of Use

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved. Emmﬁm
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